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Campeonatos de Piscina Larga 2007 - 10/25/2007 to 10/28/2007

Men - Team Scores

Women - Team Scores

Campeonatos de Piscina Larga 2007
Natatorium de San Juan
Team Rankings - Through Event 41
Combined Team Scores

LT
ENCAN
SIM
ESC
CM
P-ENC

LT
ENCAN
SIM
ESC
CM
P-ENC

LT
ENCAN
ESC
SIM

Points

1,519
1,431
772
766
282

179
Total 4,949.00

Points

748
662
481
463
282

179
Total 2,815.00

Points

635
611
243

233
Total 1,722.00



